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AWOS-AV

124.175

Use Glasgow altimeter setting.

Night landing:  Rwy 4 NA.  

Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

4000 direct CAVAS and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 

radials 228 CW 350.

on LVT VOR/DME airway

Procedure NA for arrivals

RW04
1.8 NM to
UNTOW

GLW AWOS-3

Visual Segment - Obstacles.
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